7:00

7:00

7:05

7:10

7:15

7:30

7:40

7:45

7:55

8:00

Next Meeting: Monday, March 6, 2017, 7pm, LES Library Media Center

Call to Order — Welcome & Introductions

Secretary Report — Approve Minutes
Treasurer Report
Abbreviated School Reports: PS/ES/OSC/MS/HS

Committee Reports
Fundraising — Chocolate Sale
e Remaining boxes
e NSF issues
e Lessons Learned meeting
Service/Awards — Awards Night — April 10
e ABCD - deadline 3/3
e PEACE - deadline 3/10
Media/VVolunteer Services

Old Business
e School Wish Lists — Advertise FB/Enterprise
e Science Fair—1/28
e Kalahari Night — 2/9
e School Board Forum — March thd

New Business
e Schoolkidz Kits
e Other

Chat with Chuck

Standing Business (As time permits)
e Website — Volunteer Page Update
e Bylaws Revisions — April meeting

e Additional Funds Distribution — May meeting

Adjourn
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February 6, 2017 - 7pm
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