

Lodi PTO Meeting Agenda

February 6, 2017 - 7pm

7:00	Call to Order – Welcome & Introductions	Debbie Scherer
7:00	Secretary Report – Approve Minutes	Dawn Thistle
7:05	Treasurer Report	Brenda West
7:10	Abbreviated School Reports: PS/ES/OSC/MS/HS	All
7:15	Committee Reports Fundraising – Chocolate Sale Remaining boxes NSF issues	Kristie Pecard
	 Lessons Learned meeting Service/Awards – Awards Night – April 10 ABCD – deadline 3/3 	Erika Weeks/All
	 PEACE – deadline 3/10 Media/Volunteer Services 	Julia Detert
7:30	 Old Business School Wish Lists – Advertise FB/Enterprise Science Fair – 1/28 Kalahari Night – 2/9 School Board Forum – March tbd 	Debbie/Brenda Lyle Debbie Mary Boisen
7:40	New Business • Schoolkidz Kits • Other	Tiffany All
7:45	Chat with Chuck	Charles Pursell
7:55	 Standing Business (As time permits) Website – Volunteer Page Update Bylaws Revisions – April meeting Additional Funds Distribution – May meeting 	
8:00	Adjourn	

Next Meeting: Monday, March 6, 2017, 7pm, LES Library Media Center